Varsity Boys Basketball 
2021-2022

	Home/
Away
	Date
	Opponent
	Address
	Departure
	Time
	

	Away
	Mon, Nov 15
	Port Charlotte
	Lemon Bay
	5:30
	6:30

	Away
	Tues, Nov 16
	North Port
	Lemon Bay
	2:30
	3:30

	Home
	Mon, Nov 29
	Lemon Bay
	
	
	7:00

	Home
	Tues, Nov 30
	TCA
	
	
	7:00

	Home
	Tues, Dec 7
	Evangelical Christian
	
	
	6:00

	Away
	Thur, Dec 9
	Gateway
	
	3:30
	6:00

	Away
	Fri, Dec. 10
	Imagine
	
	4:30
	7:00

	Away
	Mon, Dec. 13
	Desoto
	
	5:00
	7:00

	Away
	Fri, Dec. 17
	Heat
	
	3:30
	7:00

	Away
	Mon, Dec. 20
	Lemon Bay Tournament
	2201 Placida Rd, Englewood, FL 34224
	
	TBD

	Away
	Tues, Dec. 21
	Lemon Bay Tournament
	2201 Placida Rd, Englewood, FL 34224
	
	TBD

	Away
	Tues, Dec 28
	BCS Tournament
	3304 43rd St W, Bradenton, FL 34209
	
	TBD

	Away
	Wed, Dec 29
	BCS Tournament
	3304 43rd St W, Bradenton, FL 34209
	
	TBD

	Away
	Thur, Dec 30
	BCS Tournament
	3304 43rd St W, Bradenton, FL 34209
	
	TBD

	Home
	Mon, Jan 3
	Desoto
	
	
	7:00

	Home
	Tues, Jan 4
	Gateway
	
	
	6:00

	Home
	Fri, Jan 7
	Sarasota Christian
	
	
	7:00

	Home
	Tues, Jan 11
	Imagine 
	
	
	7:00

	Home
	Tues, Jan 18
	Heat
	
	
	7:00

	Away
	Jan 21&22
	SSAC Tournament
	
	
	TBD

	Away
	Tues, Jan 25
	Lemon Bay
	2201 Placida Rd, Englewood, FL 34224
	5:30
	7:00

	Away
	Fri, Jan 28
	Sarasota Christian
	5415 Bahia Vista St, Sarasota, FL 34232
	3:30
	7:00

	Home
	Thur, Feb 3
	Cape Coral Christian
	
	
	7:00



